

ASHIANA ISPAT LIMITED

CIN: L27107RJ1992PLC006611 www.ashianaispat.in Corporate Office:
908-910, Pearls Best Height-II
Netaji Subhash Place
Pitampura, New Delhi-110034
Ph.: 011-49032928, 49032938
E-mail: ail@ashianaispat.in
ashianagroup@yahoo.co.in

Dated. 10.05.2024

To,

Corporate Relationship Department

BSE Limited

25th Floor, P J Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 513401

As per regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, information received from our RTA pertaining to issuance of duplicate shares attached herewith.

This is for your information and records.

DELHI

Thanking You

For Ashiana Ispat Limited

(Puneet Jain)

Director

DIN:00814312

camphenu

Regd. Office & Works:

A-1116, RIICO Industrial Area, Phase-III Bhiwadi-301019, Distt. Alwar (Rajasthan)

Phone: 01493-619107, 619125

Ashiana Ispat Limited REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

LINKIntime

FROM: TN21

TO: TN21

SR NO.	FOLIO NO. SHAREHOLDER'S FROM NAME	то	FROM	то	SHARES	PAID ST	US Deno	Cert Type	MICR From	MICR To
TN21 02/05/2024	0025582 LALITA JAIN					distant.	THE PERSON			
	1238	1285	1260201	1265000	4800 OLD	10.00 DU	P 4800			
				9	4800					
	33538	33538	1260201	1265000	4800 NEW	10.00	4800			
					4800					

PRINTED DATE: 02/05/2024

Ashiana Ispat Limited

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN21 TO:	TN21
****** BATCH CONTROLS****	*******
1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS	: 1
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES	: 48
3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES	: 48
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES	: 2
*************** CERTIFICATE (S)CONTROL	S*******
5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE	: 1
6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES	: 4800
7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE	: 0
8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES	: 0
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE	: 0
10. TOTAL NO. OF CONSOLTDATED SHARES	: 0